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Extended Data Fig. 4 
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Extended Data Fig. 5

a

b d

c e

50

55

60
**

NEK4 NEK2 DMC1 HOP1 MND1 SPO11
0

2

4

6

8

10

12 *

*

**

*

*

Re
la

ti
ve

 E
xp

re
ss

io
n

WT
Pbnek4-ko

4 2 0 2 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

lo
g 1

0
(p

va
lu

e)

DMC1
Pb103
AP2-Z

NOT1-G
FD2

PI3K/PI4K

DHC3

NEK4

Proteomics
(Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa vs WT 0 hpa)

2
(down)

1
(up)

log2FC (Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa / WT 0 hpa)

4 2 0 2 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

lo
g 1

0
(p

va
lu

e)

DMC1
Pb103

AP2-Z

NOT1-G
FD2

PI3K/PI4K
DHC3

NEK4

Proteomics
(Pbnek4-ko 2 hpa vs Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa)

20
(down)

3
(up)

log2FC (Pbnek4-ko 2 hpa / Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa)

Phosphoproteomics
(Pbnek4-ko 2 hpa vs Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa)

14
15
16

2 0 2

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DMC1
HOP1

REC8

POLD3
Pb103

AP2-Z

NOT1-G
FD2AP2-O

gSNF2

PI3K/PI4K

MARK/MELK

DHC3KIN4

lo
g 1

0
(p

va
lu

e)

129
(down)

407
(up)

log2FC (Pbnek4-ko 2 hpa / Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa)

Phosphoproteomics
(Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa vs WT 0 hpa)

4 2 0 2 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

lo
g 1

0
(p

va
lu

e)

DMC1

HOP1

REC8

POLD3Pb103

AP2-Z

NOT1-G

FD2
AP2-O

gSNF2

PI3K/PI4K

MARK/MELKDHC3
KIN4

5
(down)

7
(up)

log2FC (Pbnek4-ko 0 hpa / WT 0 hpa)


